
Classements sur bases athlé.com

1 65km450 ROPERS Adele Pca - S/l Cca Rouffach 68 G-E SEF/80 0

2 62km875 CALEYRON Muriel Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 ARA SEF/84 0

3 62km875 STEINVILLE Nathalie Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F VEF/64 0

4 62km785 PEREZ Odile Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme 65 OCC VEF/61 0

5 60km300 BONVARLET Liliane Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 ARA VEF/53 0

6 60km300 BIZARD Claudie Thiais Ac 94 I-F VEF/59 0

7 60km300 PANNIER Josiane Havre Ac 76 NOR VEF/50 0

8 57km725 SONNOIS Martine Racing Club Haut-jura Morez 39 BFC VEF/59 0

9 55km150 MAISON Sylvie S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingols 67 G-E VEF/73 0

10 55km150 DUCRUET Nadia Ac Chateau Thierry 2 H-F VEF/64 0

11 55km150 ARNAULT Francoise Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F VEF/48 0

12 52km575 SAUGRAIN Josette Ac Chateau Thierry 2 H-F VEF/50 0

13 47km425 MAURICE Fabienne Ac Chateau Thierry 2 H-F VEF/66 0

14 47km425 SAUNEUF Lola Marne Et Gondoire Athletisme 77 I-F VEF/46 0

15 39km700 DUHEM Pauline SEF/ 0

- DNF GALMICHE Catherine Cag Arnouville Gonesse Villier 95 I-F VEF/57 0

1 5h59'59''STEINVILLE Nathalie Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F VEF/64 0

2 6h08'13''CALEYRON Muriel Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 ARA SEF/84 0

3 6h09'52''ROPERS Adele Pca - S/l Cca Rouffach 68 G-E SEF/80 0

4 6h15'20''PEREZ Odile Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme 65 OCC VEF/61 0

5 6h17'29''BONVARLET Liliane Afa Feyzin-venissieux 69 ARA VEF/53 0

6 6h34'16''PANNIER Josiane Havre Ac 76 NOR VEF/50 0

7 6h34'17''BIZARD Claudie Thiais Ac 94 I-F VEF/59 0

8 6h53'26''SONNOIS Martine Racing Club Haut-jura Morez 39 BFC VEF/59 0

9 6h56'04''MAISON Sylvie S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingols 67 G-E VEF/73 0

10 7h12'33''DUCRUET Nadia Ac Chateau Thierry 2 H-F VEF/64 0

11 7h17'59''ARNAULT Francoise Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F VEF/48 0

12 7h27'41''SAUGRAIN Josette Ac Chateau Thierry 2 H-F VEF/50 0

1 73km175 LETOURNEAU Florian Ac Chateau Thierry 2 H-F SEM/88 0

2 70km600 FAITEAU Maxime Entente Poitiers Athle 86 86 N-A SEM/90 0

3 70km600 ROUAULT Jean-marie Usm Gagny 93 I-F VEM/64 0

4 70km600 DEPARDAY Fabien Stadium Montigny Athletic Club 78 I-F VEM/70 0

5 70km600 VANDERCOILDEN David Vafa - S/l Ac Villeneuve D'asc 59 H-F VEM/69 0

6 70km600 GEORGELIN Serge Eac - S/l Ac Cesson 35 BRE VEM/68 0

7 68km025 PAPI Lucas SEM/80 0

8 68km025 MALFONDET Alain VEM/ 0

9 68km025 LOUGRADA Saadi Cm Roubaix 59 H-F VEM/62 0

10 68km025 COULOMBEL Pierre Cm Roubaix 59 H-F VEM/59 0

11 65km450 ARNAULT Jacques Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F VEM/62 0

12 65km450 MARECHAL Pascal Ac Chateau Thierry 2 H-F VEM/62 0

13 65km450 LANEAU Maxime Us Camon 80 H-F SEM/84 0

14 65km450 LEIJTENS Frans (Ned) VEM/ 0

03/02/19 - Les 8 Heures de Charly
CHARLY - H-F - 002

8 heures / TCF | F | Finale directe 1

50 Km Marche Route / TCF | F | Finale directe 1 | Chr : M

8 heures / TCM | M | Finale directe 1
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15 65km450 LANGLOIS Patrick Oissel Athletisme Club 76 76 NOR VEM/70 0

16 65km450 COSTILS Alain VEM/59 0

17 65km450 PELLERIN Alain Ac Chateau Thierry 2 H-F VEM/68 0

18 65km450 BIEBUYCK Pascal (BEL) VEM/68 0

19 62km875 DELANGE Dominique Aj Auxerre Section Marathon 89 BFC VEM/57 0

20 62km875 JACQUEMIN Mickael Avec - S/l Athle Vosges Pays 88 G-E SEM/83 0

21 62km875 MALDEME Damien Avec - S/l Athle Vosges Pays 88 G-E SEM/91 0

22 62km875 LETESSIER Gilles Gps&o A - S/l Plm Conflans 78 I-F VEM/50 0

23 62km875 LABARRE Bertrand Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F VEM/57 0

24 62km875 GRADOS Stephane Cm Roubaix 59 H-F VEM/76 0

25 60km300 OLIVARES Mathieu Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F VEM/76 0

26 60km300 TINTIN Ronald Ao Charenton 94 I-F VEM/79 0

27 60km300 BALLAND Johann Avec - S/l Athle Vosges Pays 88 G-E VEM/78 0

28 60km300 RIGAL Jean-marc Domont Athletisme 95 I-F VEM/59 0

29 60km300 KIENE Lyonel Assp Vergeze 30 OCC VEM/64 0

30 60km300 TABOURET Guy Us Toul Athletisme 54 G-E VEM/57 0

31 60km300 LEBLACHER Eric Ua Villenoy 77 I-F VEM/78 0

32 60km300 HIERNARD Alain Marche Mythique Organisation 93 I-F VEM/54 0

33 60km300 VIELFAURE Gilles Lyon Athletisme* 69 ARA VEM/69 0

34 60km300 SEYNAEVE Serge (BEL) Cm Roubaix 59 H-F VEM/60 0

35 60km300 BOUFFLERT Eric G.a.b.s* 76 NOR VEM/65 0

36 57km725 FILLIEUX Christian (Bel) VEM/ 0

37 57km725 DEGRYSE Jean-claude Ea Douchy 59 H-F VEM/74 0

38 57km725 DIEN Daniel Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F VEM/50 0

39 57km725 THEVENIN Hugues VEM/64 0

40 57km725 ROSSI Armand Us Metro Transport (paris) 75 I-F VEM/54 0

41 57km725 MOUGENOT Patrick Marne Et Gondoire Athletisme 77 I-F VEM/63 0

42 57km725 ESTEVES Jean-marc VEM/ 0

43 57km725 GUILLOT Mickael Ac Chateau Thierry 2 H-F VEM/73 0

44 55km150 FARAGO Bela Ecla Albi* 81 OCC VEM/48 0

45 55km150 BIET Christophe J3 Sa - S/l Sepa Bellegarde 45 CEN VEM/66 0

46 55km150 ROCHA Fernando VEM/ 0

47 55km150 DALOZ Robert Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F VEM/41 0

48 52km575 HAGHEBAERT Eric Ac Chateau Thierry 2 H-F VEM/60 0

49 52km575 PICOT Gerard VEM/ 0

50 52km575 BOULITEAU Bernard VEM/ 0

51 52km575 EMONIERE Philippe Cosm Arcueil 94 I-F VEM/61 0

52 52km575 PIOT Cedric SEM/ 0

53 42km275 GLASER Jean-bernard Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F VEM/38 0

54 21km675 VICTOR Etienne Cag Arnouville Gonesse Villier 95 I-F VEM/64 0

55 21km675 MARECHAL Jean VEM/47 0

- DNF BOURNISIEN Guillaume SEM/88 0

- DNF RIVOAL Claude Eac - S/l Ac Cesson 35 BRE VEM/60 0

- DNF VARAIN Cedric Ac Chateau Thierry 2 H-F SEM/80 0

- DNF VANDENDAUL Daniel VEM/ 0

- DNF JORDANA Alexis Blagnac Sc 31 OCC VEM/37 0

1 5h16'51''FAITEAU Maxime Entente Poitiers Athle 86 86 N-A SEM/90 0

2 5h22'45''DEPARDAY Fabien Stadium Montigny Athletic Club 78 I-F VEM/70 0

50 Km Marche Route / TCM | M | Finale directe 1 | Chr : M
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3 5h25'38''LETOURNEAU Florian Ac Chateau Thierry 2 H-F SEM/88 0

4 5h32'43''GEORGELIN Serge Eac - S/l Ac Cesson 35 BRE VEM/68 0

5 5h32'44''ROUAULT Jean-marie Usm Gagny 93 I-F VEM/64 0

6 5h35'13''VANDERCOILDEN David Vafa - S/l Ac Villeneuve D'asc 59 H-F VEM/69 0

7 5h37'40''MALFONDET Alain VEM/ 0

8 5h41'23''PAPI Lucas SEM/80 0

9 5h48'18''COULOMBEL Pierre Cm Roubaix 59 H-F VEM/59 0

10 5h49'48''LOUGRADA Saadi Cm Roubaix 59 H-F VEM/62 0

11 5h51'26''ARNAULT Jacques Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F VEM/62 0

12 5h52'32''LANEAU Maxime Us Camon 80 H-F SEM/84 0

13 5h52'36''MARECHAL Pascal Ac Chateau Thierry 2 H-F VEM/62 0

14 5h53'50''DEGRYSE Jean-claude Ea Douchy 59 H-F VEM/74 0

15 5h54'30''DELANGE Dominique Aj Auxerre Section Marathon 89 BFC VEM/57 0

16 5h57'30''LEIJTENS Frans (Ned) VEM/ 0

17 5h59'34''PELLERIN Alain Ac Chateau Thierry 2 H-F VEM/68 0

18 6h00'37''OLIVARES Mathieu Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F VEM/76 0

19 6h03'15''BIEBUYCK Pascal (BEL) VEM/68 0

20 6h05'49''COSTILS Alain VEM/59 0

21 6h06'00'' JACQUEMIN Mickael Avec - S/l Athle Vosges Pays 88 G-E SEM/83 0

22 6h07'07''LANGLOIS Patrick Oissel Athletisme Club 76 76 NOR VEM/70 0

23 6h10'51''LABARRE Bertrand Cs Provins Athletisme 77 I-F VEM/57 0

24 6h11'30''MALDEME Damien Avec - S/l Athle Vosges Pays 88 G-E SEM/91 0

25 6h12'26''TINTIN Ronald Ao Charenton 94 I-F VEM/79 0

26 6h14'03''LETESSIER Gilles Gps&o A - S/l Plm Conflans 78 I-F VEM/50 0

27 6h18'44''GRADOS Stephane Cm Roubaix 59 H-F VEM/76 0

28 6h28'07''BALLAND Johann Avec - S/l Athle Vosges Pays 88 G-E VEM/78 0

29 6h30'04''TABOURET Guy Us Toul Athletisme 54 G-E VEM/57 0

30 6h33'43''VIELFAURE Gilles Lyon Athletisme* 69 ARA VEM/69 0

31 6h34'20''KIENE Lyonel Assp Vergeze 30 OCC VEM/64 0

32 6h34'47''LEBLACHER Eric Ua Villenoy 77 I-F VEM/78 0

33 6h36'34''RIGAL Jean-marc Domont Athletisme 95 I-F VEM/59 0

34 6h39'31''HIERNARD Alain Marche Mythique Organisation 93 I-F VEM/54 0

35 6h41'37''SEYNAEVE Serge (BEL) Cm Roubaix 59 H-F VEM/60 0

36 6h43'20''FILLIEUX Christian (Bel) VEM/ 0

37 6h44'28''DIEN Daniel Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F VEM/50 0

38 6h46'32''THEVENIN Hugues VEM/64 0

39 6h47'28''BOUFFLERT Eric G.a.b.s* 76 NOR VEM/65 0

40 6h50'17''ROSSI Armand Us Metro Transport (paris) 75 I-F VEM/54 0

41 6h55'51''MOUGENOT Patrick Marne Et Gondoire Athletisme 77 I-F VEM/63 0

42 6h55'53''ESTEVES Jean-marc VEM/ 0

43 6h57'19''FARAGO Bela Ecla Albi* 81 OCC VEM/48 0

44 6h57'43''BIET Christophe J3 Sa - S/l Sepa Bellegarde 45 CEN VEM/66 0

45 7h00'05''GUILLOT Mickael Ac Chateau Thierry 2 H-F VEM/73 0

46 7h14'39''ROCHA Fernando VEM/ 0

47 7h16'46''DALOZ Robert Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F VEM/41 0

48 7h20'18''PICOT Gerard VEM/ 0

49 7h23'25''HAGHEBAERT Eric Ac Chateau Thierry 2 H-F VEM/60 0

50 7h28'50''BOULITEAU Bernard VEM/ 0

51 7h29'42''EMONIERE Philippe Cosm Arcueil 94 I-F VEM/61 0

52 7h34'41''PIOT Cedric SEM/ 0
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